Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,371

3,659

R$
3,160.00

25-11-2016

25-11-2016

25-11-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NAS
ATIVIDADES
CONCERNENTES A
FUNCAO DE
TECNICO EM
ENGENHARIA
CIVIL NAS OBRAS
E CONSTRUCOES
DESTA
MUNICIPALIDADE.




